
City ST

Phone

Pepper Sage

Summer Sausage:

Snack Stix:

Jerky:

Deer must be picked up within 3 days of notification. boxes Shelf #

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00 0.0

0.0 $0.00

0.00.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0

$0.00

0.0

Confirm # Date 9/8/2021

Name

Cell

ajRep:

0.0 $0.00

Family Size

$0.00 0.0

                             20 LB minimum, if not enough weight, will default to all burger          

Bratwurst:    (2 LB Minimum)

Finished Specialty Items Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.0

0.0

(1 LB Minimum)

(1 LB Minimum)

0.0

Total Specialties Cost: $0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Misc:    (2 LB Minimum)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0

0.0

Number of 

Animals

Animal 

Type

0.0

0.0 $0.00

0.0

0.0

(2 LB Minimum)

0 LBS Raw Specialty meat weight: 0.0

0.0 $0.00$0.000.0

Products below are done in large batches / exchange meat

Deer Processing Order

Street Zip

$0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0

606 787-7070
Specializing In Custom Processing

2301 Sloan Fork Rd - Windsor, KY 42565

Backstraps

Ham Roast

Ham Steaks

Call Text

Save Head

Save Antlers

Cape

Cooler Prep

Deboned

Quartered

Burger

Neck Roast

No Fat

Breakfast 

Sausage

Pork Fat Beef Fat

Hard Salami

Plain SS

Cheddar SS

Jalapeno PJ SS

Pepper Jack SS

Pepper Jack

Bacon Cheddar

Jalapeno Cheddar

Mango Habanero

Cajun

Pineapple

BBQ Stix

Teriyaki Stix

Traditional Stix Spicy Cheese

Cajun Stix

Jalapeno

Venison Bacon

Cheddar Hot-dogs

Fresh Sliced Jerky

Whole Muscle 

(Old Fashioned)

Orignal Jerky

BBQ Jerky

Black Pepper

Cajun Jerky

BBQ Pulled Venison

Apple Bacon

Not Gutted

Backup

Pineapple Carolina Reaper

Hunters Bologna


